TUESDAY, 14.01.2025.

Printing time:11:44

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId conozatt GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:é? I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00/ 3668 |IND 1 |DEMPO GOKULAM 5.10|3.50|1.67 |8.00 | 2.60]16.0 |/ 4.60|1.80|1.90|3.30(2.80|7.00|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.78 |4.80|1.92|2.40|3.50 | 1.83
13:45/4671 |AUS 1 |PERTH GL. SYDNEY W. 5.80|4.00|1.52]9.00|2.20]18.0|3.30|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 |6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 3.00 | 1.42
14:00(12400 PT23P |RIO A.M23 S.CL.M23 2.0013.35|3.5013.15|5.50]5.80|10.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40|1.82|5.60|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
14:00112672/IRAQ1 |[NEWROZ B. AL KARKH 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45/10.0]2.10(2.90|2.75 | 3.25
14:00| 4880 |THA1 |LAMPHUN NAKHON R. 1.70(3.45|4.90]12.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.85 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 3.60
14:00| 4887 VNM 1 |THANH HOA NAM DINH 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.40 | 3.45|2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 7.00 ] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
14:00| 8551 |CFR W|VILLARR.W LEVERKU.W 9.50|6.50|1.20|15.0 | 1.52|55.0 | 2.05|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05[13.0 | 12.03.35[19.0| 1.32 | 2.65|2.15 | 2.355.00 | 1.30
14:3011439|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MAC.YAV. 3.45|3.30]2.05]|5.50|3.30|10.0 | 6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80]2.40 |9.50| 1.90 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.402.80 | 2.10
15:0012661ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA E.ELECTR. 1.90 | 3.25|4.00 1.47|2.50 | 5.00
15:00112673 ALBAC|TIRANA BYLIS 1.90(3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45|1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
15:0012674 ALBAC|LACI KUKESI 1.50(3.70{7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 4.40|3.35| 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.40
15:00{4791 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. SEMEN P. 1.3314.70(8.501.90|16.0]2.70 | 35.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.95|1.55]|1.55|3.403.30 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.40 | 1.50 | 5.50
15:00| 4862  THA1 |NAKHON P. NONG BUA 2.1513.40|3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 |1 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.30]1.97 | 7.25]1.55| 1.80 | 1.88 | 2.10
15:15/8550 |VIEC |CO.AN.D. HONG LIN 1.40(4.20|7.75|2.00|14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.05|1.62|1.60 | 3.803.20 | 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.35| 1.58 | 5.40
15:30112667|[EGYP2|ALEXAN.SC DAKLYEH 2.85[2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00|9.001.29|3.30 | 6.50 5.90 2.20
15:30[12668 EGYP2|KAF.EL D. PROXY 1.90]3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90|13.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
15:30(12820 EGYP2| TEL.EGYPT EL QANAH 2.5012.80|3.10]4.30|5.00]8.50{9.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
15:30[12821 EGYP2|SUEZ ABU QAIR 3.45]3.05/2.15|5.80|3.60]10.5|7.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 6.75 2.20
15:30/12823 EGYP2|DAYROUT LA VIENA 3.7013.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.4011.0 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 7.00 2.20
15:30| 8514 |[EGYP2|ASYUT P. TERSANA 2.55|2.75|3.004.30 | 5.009.00{9.00|1.37 | 2.85 | 5.40 5.10 2.30
15:30| 8515 |[EGYP2/MANSURA WADI DEG. 5.50(3.40|1.65|9.50|2.65]|19.04.80|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 10.5 2.35
15:30| 8516 |[EGYP2|ASWAN TANTA 2.40|2.60|3.50|4.00|5.30]8.00{9.50]1.31|3.15 | 6.00 4.90 2.45
16:00112662 ENGD |COVEN.M21 SH.W.M21 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50 | 3.35]8.00|5.802.37 | 1.45(2.10 | 2.05|3.45 | 3.15 1.4211.65|1.88|1.73
16:00| 3869 |ALG C |KOUBA SAOURA 2.45|2.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
16:00| 8552 |CFR |KOLN VICTOR.K. 1.3314.90(7.001.75]|10.512.40|32.0/2.701.35|1.921.95|1.55|1.3711.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.80]1.28 | 3.70
16:00| 8553 |CFR  |M.BOLESL. DUKLA 1.75[3.90|3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.251.97]1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.75[1.52 | 1.82] 1.60 | 2.20
17:00112102/INDS1 |[NORTHE.U. GOA 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80 | 4.40]7.00/8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]3.20 | 2.70| 1.80 | 5.40]1.85|6.00 | 1.52| 1.75| 1.90 | 2.00
17:00112403 ENGD |CARD.M21 BRENT.M21 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.30 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00[12675/|IRAQ1 |AL SHO.B. N.MISSAN 1.75]3.40(4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
17:00| 8501 | BRSPK BAHIA M20 CORIT.M20 1.673.45(5.20]12.65|9.00|4.70|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10]1.80 |5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.20
17:40|2953 |KWT 1 |ARAB.MAN. TADAMON 1.33(5.00|7.75]11.83|14.0|2.40|37.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 | 1.45]1.43 |3.05|2.80 | 14.0|1.77 | 2.05] 1.38 | 4.60
18:00[12099 PT23P |VIZEL.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.45]3.2512.75|3.90 1 4.60]7.50 |8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25|1.95|7.00]2.05|7.25]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.35
18:0012663/ETH 1 |MECHAL DIRE DAWA 1.95|3.25|3.80 1.55(2.30 | 4.40
18:00[12664/PT23P |MAFRA M23 FAREN.M23 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.05|6.75]|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
18:00| 2222 |[ENG6J [ TONBRIDGE EASTBOUR. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35|2.10 | 7.25]|2.20 | 7.75| 1.83 | 2.45| 2.45 | 2.60
18:00| 8554 |CFR  |UJPEST HAJDUK 3.60|3.70|1.80|5.30|2.70|10.0 | 4.80| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78
19:30| 8517 IRAQ1 |DUHOK QUWA B. 2.80|3.00|2.55]14.80|4.30]9.00|8.501.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.30{3.99]2.40|8.50]|2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
19:55|2956 [KWT 1 |YARMOUK QUADSIA 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.20]20.0|3.35|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.75|7.50|2.80|12.0|1.62|3.70|1.75|2.15|3.80 | 1.57
20:00|2915 ISR C |HAP.AKKO BEITAR J. 8.00/5.30|1.30|14.0|1.78]38.0|2.35[2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]10.5|10.0|3.10 | 14.0|1.42 | 2.95]1.85|2.05|4.70 | 1.35
20:30/1001 |ITA1 |COMO MILAN 4.30|3.60(1.93]6.50|3.05|13.0|5.70]2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|6.25|6.00|2.45|12.0|1.85|5.401.78 |2.15]2.95|1.93
20:30/2916 ISR C |MACC.P.T. BNEI SAK. 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00/9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]2.30 |9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
20:30| 3010 |DEU 1 |HOLSTEIN DORTMUND 5.25/4.60|1.55]19.00|2.25]|19.0|3.45|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.05|7.00|6.75]|2.40|11.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.50 | 1.70|3.10 | 1.43
20:30/8555 |CFR  |SIMMERIN. KREMSER 10.0(7.00|1.18113.0|1.35 4.9011.10|1.27 1.62|1.72
20:45|1641 NLD C |AZ ALKM. AJAX 2.40/3.40]2.95|3.80]4.90]7.50/9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.80|3.15|1.93|6.50]2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00|2.15|2.35
21:00| 8502 | BRSPK/MIRAS.M20 CRIC.M20 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40 |6.006.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
21:15/2917 |ISR C |MAC.HAIFA MAC.NET. 1.48|4.20|6.00]2.10|9.503.10|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60|1.50 | 3.40|2.45|12.0|1.53 |1.85]|1.43 | 3.35
21:30/ 5140 |FRA 3 |AUBAGNE NANCY 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20|11.0 | 6.00 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00 | 2.40 [ 10.0] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
21:30| 8508 | BRASE|AMERIC.SE DORENSE 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
22:00{11266/FAC W|C.PALAC.W SHE.U.W 1.22|6.25|10.0|1.52|15.0|2.05|60.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.25]1.28 | 2.25|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 1.20 | 4.40
22:00({12091 ELDVK|LINC.CITY BOLTON 2.70|3.15]2.55]14.404.20]8.50|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
22:00{12092/ELDVK|CHESTERF. ROTHERHAM 2.65|3.202.5514.40|4.10]8.00|8.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45]2.05|7.00|1.98 | 7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.30
22:00/12093 ELDVK|CHELTENH. COLCHEST. 2.60]3.15]2.65|4.304.40]8.00/8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40|1.95[6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
22:00/12666 ENNLK/WOKING DERBY M21 1.75]14.20|3.45|2.50|5.00|4.10|8.50|3.20(1.25|1.70|1.80|1.97 | 1.87 1.3211.40(1.40|1.70
22:00| 1645 [NLD C [NOORDWIJK BARENDR. 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.93 | 1.93
22:00| 8695 [ELC21 |WOLV.M21 SH.U.M21 2.8013.70(2.15]4.40 | 3.25 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
22:30{12085/ELDVK|SWINDON BIRMINGH. 8.50|4.50|1.35]116.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|12.0|11.0]|3.15]|15.0|1.47 |3.25]1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43
22:30[12094/ELDVK|A.VIL.M21 BRADFORD 4.60|3.90(1.65]6.50|2.40|13.0|3.70]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]5.60 | 5.30]2.10 | 10.0|1.55|3.301.38 | 1.60]2.05| 1.45
22:30/2169 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA BOURNEM. 1.50|4.40|6.50]2.15|11.0]3.25|23.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.83 | 1.62| 1.50 | 3.30| 2.45| 12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.40 | 3.50
22:30/2170 |[ENG 1 |BRENTFORD  [MAN.CITY 4.85/4.60|1.65(18.00|2.40]18.0|3.80]3.20/1.35|1.95|1.976.75|6.00|2.25|11.0|1.55|3.30 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 1.45
22:30/2171 |[ENG 1 |WEST HAM FULHAM 3.05|3.50|2.45]5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75|2.01|1.80 | 3.05|2.65[4.90 |4.00[2.10 | 7.50| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.20
22:30/3002 |DEU 1 |LEVERKUS. MAINZ 1.38(4.80|8.50)1.95|16.0/2.70|37.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45/1.90 | 1.57|1.50 |3.30|3.15|15.0|1.88 | 2.15]|1.45| 5.10
22:30| 3003 |DEU 1 |WOLFSBURG |M'GLADB. 1.95|3.50|3.90|3.05|5.80|5.50|10.512.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.85| 1.78 | 2.45
22:30/ 3011 |DEU 1 |[EINTR.FR. FREIBURG 1.7513.80(5.2012.70 | 8.00 | 4.60 | 16.0 | 2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00]1.65 |4.40|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.68 | 2.85
22:45/1012 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA JUVENTUS 2.15|3.35|3.80]3.50|6.25]|7.00|12.0|1.67|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.60 | 11.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.50
22:45/12071 ENG 5 |[FOREST G. BARNET 2.2013.35|3.05/3.50 | 5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.83 | 5.80]1.95|7.25]|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.15
22:45[12072/ENG 5 |EBBSFLEET YEOVIL 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]16.0|4.20|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.75|4.60 | 1.87 | 2.35|3.50 | 1.77
22:45(12073/ENG 5 |SOLIHULL EASTLEIGH 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.72 | 4.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.75 | 2.10| 1.73 | 2.85
22:45[12074ENG 5 |GATESHEAD HALIFAX 1.80]3.45(4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65|2.10]1.75 |4.802.30 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.05]1.78 | 2.70
22:45(12076/ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT BRAINTREE 2.0013.35|3.5013.15|5.60]5.80|10.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20{2.50|1.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50|1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
22:45(12077|ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. MAIDENHE. 1.60[3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.251.80] 1.65|4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.63 | 3.15
22:45/12095 ELDVK|PETERBOR. WALSALL 2.65]3.30|2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.25]| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.00




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d oA Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under2s [ over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogeovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
22:4512397 ENNI |HENDON HORSHA.FC 3.7013.80/1.7515.40 | 2.65]10.514.60(1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 [ 2.25 19.00|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72] 2.05 1 2.55 | 1.75
22:45/2060 ENFAC|LEYTON DERBY 2.50/3.20/2.7014.20 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35[2.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25]12.35 | 2.45
22:452061 ENFAC/MANSFIELD WIGAN 2.10/3.20/3.40]3.40|5.7016.50 | 10.0[1.62| 2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
22:45|2062 ENFAC/PRESTON CHARLTON 2.15/3.20/3.303.50 | 5.60 ] 6.75|9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.902.05 | 7.00|2.35|10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65] 2.35 | 3.05
22:45| 2162 |ENG 2 |CARDIFF WATFORD 2.3013.35]/3.1513.70|5.20 / 7.50 | 10.0]1.72] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.90 | 3.05] 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.65
22:45/2166 |[ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH OXFORD 2.35/3.35/3.05]3.80|5.10]7.75]9.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]4.00 | 3.10[2.05|6.75|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.30 | 2.55
22:45)2235 ENG6J WELLING HAMPT.&R. 2.50/3.20/2.7014.10 | 4.40]8.00 1 8.50 {1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 1 4.20 | 3.35)2.05|7.00|2.10 | 7.251.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
22:45|2241 ENGGS|LEAMINGT. CHESTER 2.95|3.10|2.405.00|3.90[9.50 | 7.75]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 5.80 | 4.30 ] 2.25 | 9.50|2.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.652.80 | 2.55
22:45| 2242 ENG6GS| ALFRETON BRACKLEY 2.9012.95]2.50]5.00|4.209.00 | 8.00]1.53|2.35/4.60 | 3.40 15.90 | 4.40]2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.852.95 | 2.75
22:45| 2250 ENG6S SCARBORO. KIDDERM. 4.00]3.40|1.87[6.25]2.95]12.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95]3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.70|2.5511.01.87 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.45[3.15 | 2.00
22:45| 2257 [ENG6S|CHORLEY PETERB.S. 1.65]3.605.10|2.55/8.004.50| 16.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.65|1.97 ] 1.78 | 4.60 [ 2.65 | 13.0[1.92 | 2.40 | 1.82 | 3.50
22:45/2261 |[ENG7 |SPALDING STOURBR. 2.20/3.70|2.703.45|4.30]6.50 | 8.001.85|1.75|2.85|2.565]3.25 | 2.65[1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 ] 2.05 | 2.20
22:45|2264 |[ENG7 |HALESOWEN |STAMFORD 2.05|3.7012.9513.20 | 4.705.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.10] 1.87 | 6.751.52 | 1.851.83 | 2.10
22:45/2265 ENG7 |HARB.TOWN  |SUDBURY 1.75]3.803.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.75 | 2.55
22:45|2267 ENG7 |HITCHIN REDDITCH 2.45)/3.60/2.4513.903.9017.757.75|1.67 | 1.95|3.40| 2.85]4.00 | 3.302.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.35
22:45/2268 ENG7 |ROYSTON TELFORD 2.35/3.60|2.55]3.70 | 4.10]7.50 | 8.50 [ 1.67 | 1.95|3.40| 2.85]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.502.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
22:45/2270 ENG7 |BISHOP.S. FC BRO.S. 2.3013.60|2.603.50|4.10]7.008.00(1.85/1.75|2.85|2.55]3.35|2.80[1.87 |6.00/1.92/6.501.60| 1.95]2.10 | 2.20
22:45|2277 |ENG7 |LOWESTOFT  |ALVECHUR. 2.50|3.60]2.404.00/3.70f7.50 | 7.25]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50{3.80 | 3.15] 1.87 | 6.25| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.05
22:45/2280 ENG7 |STRATF.T. ST IVES 1.8713.7013.3512.85|5.30/5.209.001.9111.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.75|2.20 1 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.00 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.83 | 2.35
22:45/2282 lUKPS |MARLOW TIVERTON 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40 ] 8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]3.45|3.00/1.826.00|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 ] 1.93 | 1.80
22:45|2287 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. POOLE 1.90]3.70|3.2512.90 | 5.0014.90 | 8.5012.15|1.55 1 2.35]2.15]12.55/2.15|1.67 | 4.40[1.95|7.2511.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
22:45)2288 |UKPS |MERTHYR AFC TOTT. 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80f7.25|7.25]|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15[3.30 | 2.75]1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
22:45| 2290 \UKPS |PLYMO.P. BRACKN.T. 2.80|3.70|2.1514.50 | 3.3518.00 | 5.902.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10}3.50 | 3.15] 1.82 | 6.25| 1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.78
22:45/2291 |lUKPS |TAUNTON GOSPORT 2.45|3.70/2.40]3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.93 | 1.90
22:45/2301 |ENPN |UTD OF M. GAINSBOR. 2.55/3.35|2.5514.00|4.00]8.50 1 8.50(1.71/1.90 | 3.25| 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45/2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.751.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.35
22:45|2305 ENPN |HEBBUR.T. MORPETH 1.82/3.80|3.45[2.75|5.30|4.80 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 2.55 | 2.10 ] 1.67 | 4.40|2.00 | 7.75[1.65|1.95[1.73| 2.25
22:45/2306 ENPN |MATLOCK PRESCOT 1.6213.9014.5012.35/6.503.90|12.011.9111.70 | 2.70 | 2.5012.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.202.30 | 10.51.75|2.05| 1.67 | 2.80
22:45/2371 |SCO 2 | DUNFERML. AYR UTD. 3.30/2.80/2.40]5.304.00]9.50 | 8.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]6.25|5.00[2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.752.20 | 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.00
22:45/2375 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. AIRDRIE 1.3014.8019.5011.82|17.0|2.55|38.0]12.031.70 | 2.70 | 2.451.87 | 1.50 ] 1.50 | 3.25[3.40 | 19.02.15|2.451.45| 5.60
22:45|2420 |SCO 4 |PETERHEAD  |STRANRAER 1.703.45/4.90[2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10] 1.80 | 5.202.70 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
22:45| 2501 WAL 1 |BARRY T. HAVERFOR. 3.4513.30]2.05/5.50 | 3.30[10.0 | 6.001.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.50 | 4.80]2.40 | 9.50| 1.90 | 6.2511.82|2.40/2.80 | 2.10
22:45)2502 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. FLINT.UTD 1.85]3.603.80[2.80|5.504.70|9.50]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.002.25|2.05] 1.62 | 3.80 [ 2.05 | 8.00 [ 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.57 | 2.05
22:45/2508 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. TNS 9.00/5.30/1.28115.0|1.68140.012.25/2.90/1.35/1.90|1.90)11.0|10.5/2.80 | 13.0|1.35|2.551.70 | 1.85]4.50 | 1.27
22:45/2510 WAL 1 |[CONNAH.QN  |BALA TOWN 2.00|3.35]3.503.15|5.50/5.80 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.10 | 2.40] 1.82 | 5.60 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
22:45| 2513 WAL 1 INEWTOWN PENYBONT 5.80|3.70|1.5719.00|2.40(18.0 1 4.00]1.76| 1.95|3.45|2.85/8.00 | 7.75]2.90 | 13.0| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 4.30 | 1.78
22:45/2671 |NIR C |MOYOLA B.CELTIC 1.2715.60|8.50]1.63 | 13.0]2.20 | 40.0]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.80|1.401.30 1.33 | 2.30|2.60 | 13.0 [ 1.65| 1.82]1.23 | 4.20
22:45/2672 |NIR C |INSTITUTE LOUGHGALL 3.45)|3.45/2.005.40|3.10]9.00 | 5.602.19|1.60 | 2.55| 2.40 1 4.80 | 3.99]2.058.00|1.73 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 1.80
22:45/2676 INIR C |DOLLINGS. BALLYCL. 1.95]3.60 | 3.45[2.90|5.205.30|9.00)2.90 | 1.35]1.95/1.95|2.35|2.15]1.62 | 3.60(1.90 | 7.00 [1.38 | 1.563 | 1.55 | 1.87
22:45|2679 |INIR C |GLENAVON DUNDELA 1.55/3.90|5.60(2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.15|1.72]11.60 | 3.802.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05[1.57 | 3.25
22:45|2691 INIRLC |LARNE CLIFTONV. 2.35/3.10/3.0013.90 | 5.10]7.50 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.204.40 | 3.20[2.15]7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.95| 2.65 ] 2.50 | 2.85
22:45/2692 INIRLC |GLENTORAN  |CRUSADERS 1.7513.4014.60/2.80/8.00|5.10|15.0]11.6212.1514.00|3.1513.05|2.25]1.85|5.80(2.70 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
22:455001 |FRA C |REIMS MONACO 3.50/3.50|2.05]5.40|3.20]9.50 | 5.70[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.204.70 | 4.10/2.10 | 7.50|1.72 | 4.80 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.78
22:45|5056 |FRA C HAGUENAU DUNKERQ. 5.60/3.70/1.5818.502.45]18.0 1 4.001.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]7.75|7.50/2.8013.0|1.70 | 4.401.95|2.40]3.90 | 1.75
22:45|5057 |FRA C |GUINGAMP SOCHAUX 1.40]4.30|7.50[2.0014.0)2.80|32.0|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]1.95 | 1.57 | 1.57 | 3.45[2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20 [ 1.50 | 4.90
22:45| 5058 FRA C |LE MANS VALENCI. 2.35|3.15/2.95]3.80|5.00]7.50 19.001.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]14.00 | 3.15[2.15]7.00|2.25/9.50 | 1.92 | 2.5512.45 | 2.75
22:45)5059 |FRA C |BASTIA NICE 3.80/3.35/1.93|5.80|3.10]11.05.70f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.30[2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.90 | 2.45] 3.05 | 2.05
22:45| 5060 FRA C |SPORT LE PUY 6.25]3.80|1.52110.0|2.30[20.03.45]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 8.50 | 8.00]2.95|13.0|1.65 4.1011.90 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.65
23:00| 1642 NLD C |PsV EXCELSIOR 1.12]8.00|16.01.30|25.0)1.75|65.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67|1.25/1.13|1.20 | 1.85[3.15|16.0|1.87 | 1.97 [ 1.10 | 4.90
23:00| 2172 [ENG 1 |INOTT.FOR. LIVERPOOL 5.4014.00|1.708.00|2.55[17.0 | 4.30]2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|6.75|6.50] 2.55 | 11.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.05 | 1.65
23:00/2406 |SCO1 |DUNDEE CELTIC 14.06.75]1.20|25.01.52]70.0|2.10]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 18.0 | 17.0] 3.40 | 20.01.32 | 2.50 [ 1.90 | 2.10 | 5.40 | 1.25
23:00/4075 [ESP C |OURENSE VALENCIA 5.5013.50/1.7019.50|2.70]18.0 | 4.901.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.2019.00 | 8.002.85 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 2.00
23:00| 8505 BRSPK FERR.M20 SANTO.M20 2.85/3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00 | 7.75[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 ] 5.20 | 3.90 [ 2.20 | 8.00| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.60 | 2.40
23:00| 8506 | BRSPK CRUZ.M20 PORT.M20 1.8013.4514.2012.806.50]5.30|13.0]11.80 1 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20] 1.85|5.60 [ 2.55 | 11.0 1 1.88 | 2.40 | 1.93 | 3.10
23:10/5002 |FRA C |MARSEILLE LILLE 2.10/3.40/3.603.35|5.60]6.75|11.0f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.50 | 2.70[1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.15 | 2.95
23:15/4163 |PRT C |[FARENSE BENFICA 9.505.20 11.28117.0|1.77]150.0 | 2.35)2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]13.0 | 12.03.40 | 17.0|1.38 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 2.15]5.10 | 1.37
00:30| 8511 |BRSPK|S.PAULM20 JUVEN.M20 1.573.705.80[2.40|9.004.00| 18.0)1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.55|1.92]1.70 | 4.40[2.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.40|1.75| 4.20
01:15| 1544 BRABA C.COLO BA PORTO BA 2.9012.95]2.50]5.00|4.20 19.00 | 8.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.90 | 4.50]2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.90
01:30|1507 |BRAC |BOTAFOGO PORTUG.RJ 2.10/3.25|3.35]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0{1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75[1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
01:30| 8512 BRSPK|A.SAN.M20 FLUM.M20 4.0013.3011.9016.75|3.05|12.0|5.70]1.62 | 2.1514.00|3.1516.25|5.90]2.65|11.01.9516.25[1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
01:5512406 MEX1 |PUMAS UW SANT.LW 1.2515.8019.00[1.57|13.0 3.55]1.25|1.68 1.62|1.72
01:55/12824 BRAPA/ATLET.PR RIO BR.PR 1.45]4.10/6.75/12.1011.0]13.15|27.012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75]2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.55 | 4.40
01:55| 1546 |BRAPE|SPORT R. DECISAO 1.70]3.50 | 4.80]2.65|7.25]4.50 | 14.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.55|2.00| 1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0[1.82|2.30 | 1.78 | 3.10
01:55| 8510 BRASE|BARRA SE LAGARTO 11.015.2011.25120.0 | 1.7365.0| 2.30]2.031.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|17.0 | 16.0] 3.60 | 20.0 [ 1.43 | 3.20 | 2.45 | 2.756.00 | 1.42
03:45| 8513 | BRSPK|BOTAF.M20 PON.P.M20 1.75]3.40 1 4.60(2.80|8.00|5.10| 15.0)1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80[2.70 | 13.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
05:00/1787 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. ALAJUEL. 3.20)3.20/2.205.30 | 3.6019.50 | 7.00 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60  2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
09:00| 4678 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. SYDNEY 3.603.45/1.95]5.40|3.05]9.50 | 5.302.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]4.70 | 4.10[2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.58 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.73
11:00112100/AUS1 |SYDNEY W CANBERA W 1.673.804.30|2.45/6.25|4.20| 11.0]1.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.35 | 1.92] 1.65 | 4.20 [ 2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 2.75




